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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 11/20/2015 3:38:19 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Tuesday, March 31, 2015

121,253.48 Beg. Bal.WATER FUND102-00-1041

3/2/2015 86326 CD CK#12123 POSTAGE BILLS 11-14 167.30 121,086.18 

3/2/2015 86314 GJ Posted from UB System 12,188.16 133,274.34 

3/3/2015 86530 CD CK#12124 SMART SUPPORT 253.50 133,020.84 

3/3/2015 86315 GJ Posted from UB System 2,235.25 135,256.09 

3/3/2015 86316 GJ Posted from UB System 2,165.49 137,421.58 

3/3/2015 86317 GJ Posted from UB System 2,679.15 140,100.73 

3/3/2015 86327 GJ Posted from UB System 6,041.33 146,142.06 

3/3/2015 86327 GJ Posted from UB System 2.42 146,139.64 

3/4/2015 86361 GJ Posted from UB System 6,310.69 152,450.33 

3/5/2015 87377 GJ C/C PYMT BELONGS TO RURAL WATER 60.00 152,510.33 

3/5/2015 86510 GJ Posted from UB System 1,236.15 153,746.48 

3/6/2015 86588 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO P/F 34,459.56 119,286.92 

3/6/2015 86517 GJ Posted from UB System 6,901.44 126,188.36 

3/9/2015 86569 GJ TRANSFER FT DEARBORN #2 72.20 126,260.56 

3/9/2015 86571 GJ TRANSFER FT DEARBORN DEP LIFE 3.72 126,264.28 

3/9/2015 86540 GJ Posted from UB System 9,396.53 135,660.81 

3/9/2015 86540 GJ Posted from UB System 89.44 135,571.37 

3/10/2015 86541 GJ Posted from UB System 3,657.01 139,228.38 

3/10/2015 86541 GJ Posted from UB System 160.73 139,067.65 

3/10/2015 86541 GJ Posted from UB System 9.59 139,058.06 

3/11/2015 86543 GJ DARRELL SMITH-PAYROLL DEDUCT. CO 40.00 139,098.06 

3/11/2015 86584 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO P/R 15,220.30 123,877.76 

3/11/2015 86544 GJ Posted from UB System 4,206.41 128,084.17 

3/11/2015 86544 GJ Posted from UB System 10.99 128,073.18 

3/12/2015 86558 CD CK#12125 POSTAGE BILLS 1-3 183.10 127,890.08 

3/12/2015 86545 GJ Posted from UB System 4,653.35 132,543.43 

3/12/2015 86546 GJ Posted from UB System 3,910.68 136,454.11 

3/13/2015 86559 CD CK#12126 WATER SAMPLES 175.00 136,279.11 

3/13/2015 86560 CD CK#12127 FOOD FOR WATER CREW 75.56 136,203.55 

3/13/2015 86591 GJ Posted from UB System 10,088.83 146,292.38 

3/13/2015 86591 GJ Posted from UB System 20.07 146,272.31 

3/16/2015 86616 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PAYING 113.92 146,158.39 

3/16/2015 86637 GJ TRANSFER FROM METER DEP TO WF 38.00 146,196.39 

3/16/2015 86640 GJ TRANSFER PAYING TO WF 2.49 146,198.88 

3/16/2015 86689 CD CK#12128 WATER TESTS 75.00 146,123.88 

3/16/2015 86597 GJ Posted from UB System 9,873.27 155,997.15 

3/16/2015 86597 GJ Posted from UB System 56.38 155,940.77 

3/17/2015 86622 GJ TERM LIFE MARCH 30.84 155,971.61 

3/17/2015 86624 GJ AFLAC MARCH 281.72 156,253.33 

3/17/2015 86690 CD CK#12129 POSTAGE FOR BILLING 4-7 162.93 156,090.40 

3/17/2015 86602 GJ Posted from UB System 2,759.08 158,849.48 

3/18/2015 86649 GJ DEP LIFE MARCH 3.72 158,853.20 

3/18/2015 86655 GJ TERM LIFE 2 MARCH 72.20 158,925.40 

3/18/2015 86700 GJ Posted from UB System 3,077.35 162,002.75 

3/18/2015 86700 GJ Posted from UB System 39.85 161,962.90 

3/19/2015 87381 GJ TRANSFER M/D TO W/F 614.73 162,577.63 

3/19/2015 86749 CD Posted from UB System 614.73 161,962.90 

3/20/2015 86893 CD CK#12139 BILLS 8-10 152.78 161,810.12 

3/20/2015 86842 GJ Posted from UB System 3,144.90 164,955.02 
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3/20/2015 86842 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 164,932.27 

3/20/2015 86842 GJ Posted from UB System 37.83 164,894.44 

3/20/2015 86842 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 164,917.19 

3/20/2015 86842 GJ Posted from UB System 556.84 165,474.03 

3/20/2015 86872 GJ Posted from UB System 4,646.70 170,120.73 

3/20/2015 86872 GJ Posted from UB System 156.58 169,964.15 

3/20/2015 86872 GJ Posted from UB System 68.86 169,895.29 

3/23/2015 86883 GJ TRANSFER FROM WATER TO PR 15,287.63 154,607.66 

3/23/2015 86894 CD CK#12140 TESTING RICKY BREWSTER 111.00 154,496.66 

3/23/2015 86897 CD CK#12141 PER DIEM RICKY BREWSTER 149.00 154,347.66 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 13,320.37 167,668.03 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 52.50 167,615.53 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 186.50 167,429.03 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 30.00 167,399.03 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 57.25 167,341.78 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 52.50 167,289.28 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 38.50 167,250.78 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 58.50 167,192.28 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 167,169.53 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 167,146.78 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 39.25 167,107.53 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 28.25 167,079.28 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 30.00 167,049.28 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 167,026.53 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 167,003.78 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 27.15 166,976.63 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 28.25 166,948.38 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 26.60 166,921.78 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 33.75 166,888.03 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 23.85 166,864.18 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 28.25 166,835.93 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 166,813.18 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 59.05 166,754.13 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 35.50 166,718.63 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 166,695.88 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 166,673.13 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 166,650.38 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 166,627.63 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 166,604.88 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 166,582.13 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 30.00 166,552.13 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 27.70 166,524.43 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 31.55 166,492.88 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 166,470.13 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 166,447.38 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 166,424.63 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 28.25 166,396.38 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 39.25 166,357.13 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 166,334.38 
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3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 166,311.63 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 166,288.88 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 166,266.13 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 166,243.38 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 166,220.63 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 166,197.88 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 24.40 166,173.48 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 29.90 166,143.58 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 166,120.83 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 33.75 166,087.08 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 33.75 166,053.33 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 28.25 166,025.08 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 166,002.33 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 51.85 165,950.48 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 28.25 165,922.23 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 165,899.48 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 28.25 165,871.23 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 165,848.48 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 39.85 165,808.63 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 165,785.88 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 30.00 165,755.88 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 28.80 165,727.08 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 165,704.33 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 165,681.58 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 165,658.83 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 33.75 165,625.08 

3/23/2015 86877 GJ Posted from UB System 33.75 165,591.33 

3/24/2015 86896 GJ WATER FUND BREAKDOWN 40.00 165,631.33 

3/24/2015 87104 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO P/F 58,343.09 107,288.24 

3/24/2015 86878 GJ Posted from UB System 2,076.70 109,364.94 

3/24/2015 86895 GJ Posted from UB System 2,828.01 112,192.95 

3/25/2015 86898 CD CK#12142 VIOLATION OF UNDERGROUND 500.00 111,692.95 

3/25/2015 86918 GJ Posted from UB System 3,403.28 115,096.23 

3/25/2015 86918 GJ Posted from UB System 39.96 115,056.27 

3/26/2015 86922 GJ Posted from UB System 4,852.61 119,908.88 

3/27/2015 86927 GJ Posted from UB System 2,333.35 122,242.23 

3/27/2015 86928 GJ Posted from UB System 3,078.01 125,320.24 

3/27/2015 86929 GJ Posted from UB System 9,050.00 134,370.24 

3/30/2015 87085 CD CK#12143 POSTAGE BILLS 11-14 165.69 134,204.55 

3/30/2015 86943 GJ Posted from UB System 5,896.12 140,100.67 

3/30/2015 86943 GJ Posted from UB System 178.62 139,922.05 

3/31/2015 86967 GJ TRANSFER A/P TO W/F VOIDED CK18906 216.00 140,138.05 

3/31/2015 86973 GJ TRANSFER A/P TO W/F VOIDED CK19291 1,401.38 141,539.43 

3/31/2015 87235 GJ INTEREST INCOME MARCH 29.09 141,568.52 

3/31/2015 87409 GJ TO BAL BANK STATEMENT 126.07 141,442.45 

3/31/2015 88888 GJ Auto Reverse of # 87409 (126.07) 141,568.52 

3/31/2015 88889 GJ TO BALANCE BANK STATEMENT 46.21 141,522.31 

3/31/2015 86976 GJ Posted from UB System 3,622.38 145,144.69 

274,371.76 129,227.07 Totals 145,144.69 
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DREnding Balance 145,144.69 


